
COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME MODULE 
CODE

DATE DAY

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS MATH0111 02-01-2023 Monday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD CROP PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY - I (KHARIF CROPS)  AGRI2101 12-12-2022 Monday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD PRINCIPLES OF PLANT BREEDING  AGRI2102 14-12-2022 Wednesday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY AND AGRO-FORESTRY   AGRI2103 16-12-2022 Friday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF VEGETABLES AND SPICES AGRI2104 19-12-2022 Monday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD MANURES AND FERTILIZER MANAGEMENT AGRI2105 21-12-2022 Wednesday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD PLANT PATHOGENS AND PRINCIPLES OF PLANT PATHOLOGY AGRI2106 23-12-2022 Friday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD IRRIGATION WATER MANAGEMENT AGRI2107 26-12-2022 Monday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY  AGRI2108 28-12-2022 Wednesday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 3RD AGRICULTURAL FINANCE AND COOPERATION COMM0101 30-12-2022 Friday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH INSECT ECOLOGY, IPM & BENEFICIAL INSECTS AGRI3107 02-01-2023 Monday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH LIVESTOCK AND POULTRY MANAGEMENT AGRI3108 04-01-2023 Wednesday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES AGRI3109 06-01-2023 Friday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT IN AGRI-BUSINESS COMM0104 09-01-2023 Monday
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BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH CROP IMPROVEMENT - I (KHARIF CROPS) AGRI3102 13-12-2022 Tuesday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH
DISEASES OF KHARIF  FIELD CROPS AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS 
AND THEIR MANAGEMENT 

AGRI3103 15-12-2022 Thursday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH FARMING SYSTEM & SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURE    AGRI3104 20-12-2022 Tuesday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH PRINCIPLES OF ORGANIC FARMING AGRI3105 22-12-2022 Thursday

BSC (HONS.) AGRICULTURE 5TH
POST-HARVEST MANAGEMENT AND VALUE ADDITION OF FRUITS 
AND VEGETABLES 

AGRI3106 27-12-2022 Tuesday
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